
                           LITURGICAL MINISTERS

Sunday, July 3 Sunday, July 10 Sunday, July  17 Sunday, July 24 Sunday, July 31

CANTOR Pat Cronk Patti Keesling Cassie Bowers Pat Cronk Patti Keesling

SERVER Mireya/Adriana G. Garrett A. Jaykwan G. Carter/Anna L. Mireya/Adriana G.

LECTOR Bill Huber Ross Lammers Bob Garczewski Chris Morris Doris Brooks

 

EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS

*Chad Leduc *Renee Guerrero *Twilla Deaton *Bill Huber *Patty Hughes

Phyllis Slavens Mike McIntosh Caitlyn Adkins Gloria Davis Jose Guerrero

HOSPITALITY MINISTERS

Bob & Jaci Hadsell Twilla Deaton, Mike & Gloria Davis Doris Brooks, Mike & Suzette

Vicki Reece Mary Miller McIntosh



Sunday, Aug. 7 Sunday, Aug. 14 Sunday, Aug. 21 Sunday, Aug. 28  

CANTOR Cassie Bowers Pat Cronk Patti Keesling Cassie Bowers

SERVER Garrett A. Jaykwan/Adriana G. Carter/Anna L. Mireya/Adriana G.

LECTOR Jaykwan G. Suzette McIntosh Bob Garczewski Patti Keesling

 

EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS

*Bob Garczewski *Mike McIntosh *Luci Welch *Twilla Deaton

Renee Guerrero Chad Leduc Bill Huber Caitlyn Adkins

HOSPITALITY MINISTERS

Lammers family, Bob & Jaci Hadsell Twilla Deaton, Doris Brooks,

Angie Sorrell Vicki Reece Mary Miller

    



Sunday, Sept. 4 Sunday, Sept. 11 Sunday, Sept. 18 Sunday, Sept. 25  

CANTOR Pat Cronk Patti Keesling Cassie Bowers Pat Cronk

SERVER Garrett A. Jaykwan/Adriana G. Carter/Anna L. Mireya/Adriana G.  

LECTOR Ross Lammers Chris Morris Doris Brooks Jaykwan G.

EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS

*Bob Garczewski *Chad Leduc *Jose Guerrero *Renee Guerrero

Phyllis Slavens Gloria Davis Luci Welch Twilla Deaton

HOSPITALITY MINISTERS

Mike & Suzette Lammers family, Mike & Gloria Davis Bob & Jaci Hadsell

McIntosh Angie Sorrell




